

CS No.66/22

GOVER DHAN CHAUHAN Vs. DR RAM BABU RASTOGI AND ORS

02.05.2022.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Matter is fixed for consideration.

As per record, steps again not taken.

Adverse order is deferred till the next date of hearing.

List for appearance / consideration, on **08.06.2022**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ01/NE/KKD/DELHI
02.05.2022