

CS No. 66/22

GOVER DHAN CHAUHAN Vs. DR RAM BABU RASTOGI AND ORS

28.01.2023

The lawyers are abstaining from work today vide notice dated 27.01.2023.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Matter is fixed for clarification on the point of territorial jurisdiction / consideration.

List for purpose fixed, on **03.03.2023**.

MONA TARDI KERKETTA
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
28.01.2023 pk