

CS No. 66/22

GOVER DHAN CHAUHAN Vs. DR RAM BABU RASTOGI AND ORS

08.07.2023

Present: None for the plaintiff.

Matter is fixed for appearance / clarifications on the point of territorial jurisdiction / consideration. None has appeared on behalf of the plaintiff despite wait and repeated calls.

Be put up for further proceedings on 10.08.2023.

(GEETANJALI)
ADJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
08.07.2023