

CS66/22
GOVER DHAN CHAUHAN
Vs. DR RAM BABU RASTOGI AND ORS

10.07.2024

Present: Sh. Dinesh Lal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith
plaintiff in person.

Sh. Abhishek Ranjan, Ld. Counsel for defendant No. 1.

None for other defendants.

Summons issued against D-2 and D-3 received back
unserved.

Replication not filed.

Let last order be complied qua D-2 and D-3 for next
date of hearing.

List on 23.09.2024.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
10.07.2024