

CS 66/22

GOVER DHAN CHAUHAN Vs. DR RAM BABU RASTOGI
AND ORS

17.10.2025

Present: None for plaintiff.
 Ld. Counsel for D-1 through V.C.
 None for other defendants.

Re-notify for clarifications in terms of last order on
08.12.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.10.2025